Datasheet
iCF
1SE3 series
- CF 6.0 standard compatible
- supporting PIO 4/UDMA 6 in True-IDE mode
- Write protection security
- Read disturb management

Drawing
Specifications
Ordering Information
*H/W write protect function is optional.
(For the write protect demand, please place the order by PN: DECFC-xxxYA2Ax2DBW)
* 256MB to 4GB have both single & dual channel design
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Innodisk:
  DECFC-01GYA2AC2DB  DECFC-01GYA2AW2DB  DECFC-02GYA2AC2DB  DECFC-02GYA2AW2DB  DECFC-
04GYA2AC2DB  DECFC-04GYA2AW2DB  DECFC-08GYA2AC2DB  DECFC-08GYA2AW2DB  DECFC-128YA1AC2SB
  DECFC-128YA2AW2SB  DECFC-16GYA2AC2DB  DECFC-16GYA2AW2DB  DECFC-256YA1AC2SB  DECFC-
256YA2AW2SB  DECFC-32GYA2AC2DB  DECFC-32GYA2AW2DB  DECFC-512YA1AC2SB  DECFC-512YA2AW2SB
DECFC-64GYA2AC2DB  DECFC-64GYA2AW2DB